
Timetable report

Cambridge - Route 5
Cambridge - Bar Hill - Longstanton

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440

Girton Corner 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454

Bar Hill Tesco's 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506

Longstanton Church 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519

Longstanton P&R 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Emmanuel St Stop E4 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 2010 2110 2210

Girton Corner 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 1924 2024 2124 2224

Bar Hill Tesco's 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906 1936 2036 2136 2236

Longstanton Church 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2049 2149 2249

Longstanton P&R 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 1924 1954 2054 2154 2254



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440

Girton Corner 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454

Bar Hill Tesco's 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506

Longstanton Church 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1519

Longstanton P&R 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524

SATURDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Emmanuel St Stop E4 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840

Girton Corner 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854

Bar Hill Tesco's 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1906

Longstanton Church 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919

Longstanton P&R 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 1924

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

Girton Corner 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824

Bar Hill Tesco's 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836

Longstanton Church 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849

Longstanton P&R 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854



Timetable report

Cambridge - Route 5
Longstanton - Bar Hill - Cambridge

From 30 October 2022

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Longstanton P&R 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405

Longstanton Church 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410

Bar Hill Tesco's 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419

Girton Corner 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0648 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Longstanton P&R 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 1935 2000 2100 2200

Longstanton Church 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910 1940 2005 2105 2205

Bar Hill Tesco's 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919 1949 2014 2114 2214

Girton Corner 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933 2003 2028 2128 2228

Emmanuel St Stop E4 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918 1948 2018 2043 2143 2243



SATURDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Longstanton P&R 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405

Longstanton Church 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410

Bar Hill Tesco's 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419

Girton Corner 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0648 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448

SATURDAY

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Longstanton P&R 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905

Longstanton Church 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910

Bar Hill Tesco's 1449 1519 1549 1619 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1919

Girton Corner 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 1933

Emmanuel St Stop E4 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748 1818 1848 1918 1948

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Longstanton P&R 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

Longstanton Church 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810

Bar Hill Tesco's 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819

Girton Corner 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833

Emmanuel St Stop E4 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848


